

Secretarial Department

SD/Share /18A/

/2019-20

11.10.2019

The National Stock Exchange of India Limited Exchange Plaza,
Bandra-Kurla Complex,
Bandra (E), Mumbai – 400 051.

BSE Ltd Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, Floor 25, Dalal Street, Mumbai – 400 001.

Dear Sir.

Reg. Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015,

As required under the above Regulation, we hereby inform you that we have received information regarding the loss of share certificates as given below and the Investor Grievance, Share Transfer & Stakeholder Relationship Committee of the Board, at its next meeting will consider the request for issue of duplicate share certificates.

eslaNo.	Name of State Folger	Folio No.	Cardificate	Distinctive (timbers	Number of Shares
1	JOSHY LAL PELLISSERY	40700	502567	6183791-6185290	1500
2		12708 602301		1701117253-1701118752	1500
3	RETA GUPTA	53092	605249	1709461318-1709463972	2655
4	ANJALI SANJEEV BAFNA	14552	602526	1701944363-1701955612	11250

Company Secretary





FBL/2019-09/12708/1677660/5329

Date: 11/10/2019

COMPANY SECRETARY
M/S.THE FEDERAL BANK LIMITED
"FEDERAL TOWER"
POST NO - 103
ALUVA
KERALA - 683 101

Dear Sir/Madam,

We have received letter along with police complaint from the share holder regarding loss of share certificate, details are as follows:

Folio No.	Name of the Shareholder	Certificate No.	Dist.No	No. of shares
12708	JOSHY LAL PELLISSERY	502567	6183791-6185290	3000
		602301	1701117253-1701118752	

Kindly take note of the above and send necessary intimation to Stock Exchanges.

Please provide us the soft copy of the Exchange Intimation letter for our records.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,

For integrated registry management services but Ltd

k balagubramanian General Manager FROM
JOSHYLAL PELLISSERY
PELLISSERY HOUSE
PELLISSERY HOUSE
MAIN ROAD OLLUR - 680306
TRICHUR DISTRICT, KERALASTATE
TRICHUR DISTRICT, KERALASTATE

TO MIS INTEGRATED REGISTRY MANAGEMENT SERVICES PUT LAD CHENNAI-600017

SUB: ISSUE OF DUPLICATE SHARES INSTEAD OF LAST SHARES

REF : YOUR LETTER No FBL/2019-09/12708/1067853/526 DATED 16-09-2019

As mentioned by you in the freezion latter, we are enclosing hereinth the following document, copy of documents along With these letter.

Copy of documents along With these letter.

1. Revised Complaint Preceipt from the local police

1. Revised Complaint Preceipt from the local police

2. Specimen Bignature of shares lost.

2. Specimen Bignature of share holds duly attested

2. Specimen Bignature of share holds duly attested

2. Specimen Bignature of share holds duly attested

3. Self attested Copy of pancard, Adhan cond,

and Arriving hicensel

3. Self attested Copy of pancard, Adhan cond,

and Arriving hicensel

windly dotte needfull stops farthe issue.

of duplication are contificate to me
of duplication are contificate to me-

NO COUNTRY STATE OF THE PARTY O

162 0480 15377

5 28-1 /128-S

0183791 6185290

Gerzel / 150

12221 HOLI

170 W & 1152

<u>പെറ്റിഷൻ നാ:143163/2019</u>

Oliur Police Station 04/10/2019 12:41:20 PM

<u>രസീത്</u>

DELLISSERY HOUSE OLLU	${f R}$, ഫോൺ:
ശ്രീ/ശ്രീമതി/കുമാരി <u>JOSHY LAL</u> , <u>PELLISSERY HOUSE OLLU</u> എന്നിവരിൽ നിന്നു	0
იიიიიიიი რმე (00:	ഹ്നസാവന് ക്ക ി
രേറ്റാണ്യ: ഇത്മയ് സ്റ്റ് വരുവു	HARE FOLI
്യാൻ:	ൂ പരാതി
MILIMRER 12708 3000 SHARED 31115	- -
സ്വീകരിച്ചിരിക്കുന്നു.	

കുറിപ്പ് : ഈ പരാതിയിന്മേലുള്ള അന്വേഷണ പുരോഗതിയുടെയും തീർപ്പാക്കുന്നതിന്റെയും നിജസ്ഥിതി സംസ്ഥാനത്തെ ഏതു പോലീസ് സ്റ്റേഷനിൽ നിന്നും താങ്കൾക്ക് അറിയാവുന്നതാണ് .കൂടാതെ കേരളാ പോലീസ് വെബ്സൈറ്റ് വഴി പരിശോധിക്കാവുന്നതുമാണ് .





FBL/2019-09/53092/1677616/5320

Date: 11/10/2019

COMPANY SECRETARY
M/S.THE FEDERAL BANK LIMITED
"FEDERAL TOWER"
POST NO - 103
ALUVA
KERALA - 683 101

Dear Sir/Madam,

We have received latter along with police complaint from the share holder regarding loss of share certificate, details are as follows:

Folio No.	Name of the Shareholder	No.		No. of shares
	reta gupta	605249	1709461318-1709463972	2655

Kindly take note of the above and send necessary intimation to Stock Exchanges.

Please provide us the soft copy of the Exchange Intimation letter for our records.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,

FOR INTEGRATED REGISTRY MANAGEMENT SERVICES PUT LED

K BALASUBRAMANIAN GENERAL MANAGER



Uttar Pradesh Police

उत्तर पूठेश पुरिस

Lost Article Information Report

पस्तु था अभितेश स्त्रोने की रिपोर्ट Serial No./कुम ग्रं: 1473430

Police Unit: State Crime Record Bureau, Lucknow पुरिय दकाई: अञ्च अपराध अभिलेख ध्यूरो, तक्षानुक

L. A. R. No. 427273/2019 Tel. E. 307. 5t: 427273/2019

Date: 08/08/2019 옵션: 08/08/2019

1. Complainant/शिकादतकर्ताः

a) Name/drat: ritu gupta

b) Mobile No./ait,ai.; 8449064699

o) Father/Husband's Name/पिता/परि का साम: W/O deepak gupta

d) Email/ई-সানে: tanyagupta5657@gmail.com

e) Address/urin

65

eđ int

e

A THE REPORT OF THE PROPERTY O

e-25/1 kamla nagar dayal bagh agra

incident details/acon:

a) Date/Time of Report /रिपोर्ट दर्ज करते का दिनांक/अभय :

Date/दिजांक, 08/08/2019

Time/33/87: 13:28:04

b) Date/Time of Loss/खोने का दिखांक/समय

in between/From Date/Redicp; 01/04/2019

Time/अम्ब्य: 11.00

-8-

To Date/Gorion, 02/07/2019

Time/28/20: 15.00

के बीच

c) Place of Loss/क्रोते का स्थात:

kamal nagar

3. Lost Article/खोरी वस्तु व अभिलेख:

SNo./ag, zi,

Type/पटाउ

Description 1/विवस्ण 1

Description 2/विवस्ण 2

Description 3/विकारण 3

.

Others

OTHERS DETAILS: share cirtifacete in federal bank tid 2655 share folio no 53092

4. Any Other Details/3677 (00000):

the federal bank ttd 2655 share folio no 53092 has been lost

Sanjai Kumar Rai

Inspector SCRB - Lost Report Cell

State Crime Records Bureau/राज्य अपराध अभितेखा ल्यूरो

Mahanager Lucknow/सङ्ग्लाशः दानासङ

Note/दिप्पशी:

This is computer generated report/यह कंप्यूटर जितत रिपोर्ट है।

2. For verification please visit UP Police Website https://uppolice.gov.in or https://164.100.181.132:41. হমকা সংখ্যাতর বাহ্য মুক্তি পুলিম কৌ বিৰম্ভান্ত https://uppolice.gov.in বা https://164.100.181.132:41 ব্য ফিল্ম তা মক্সা হী

Disclaimentमहत्त्वपूर्णः

This app is for lodging report of articles tost in Uttar Pradesh.
 इस प्रणाली द्वारा केवल उ.प. में कोई चस्तु वा अभिलेका की सूतवा की वर्ज की जाती है।

 Report lodged under this app is not a subject matter of enquiry or investigation इस रिपोर्ट के आधार पर कोई जींच या विवेचला अपेक्षित नहीं है।

3. In case of loss due to theft or other property offence, please contact your nearest police station धोरी या अल्य सम्पत्ति सम्बन्धी अपराध के लिये अपने ज्ञावतिकी बाने से सम्पर्क करें।

4. Report printed on Thu, 08 August 2019 13:28 / क्रियेट मुद्धित क्यूके की लिए Thu, 08 August 2019 13:28 है।

5. False report to police is a punishable offence/जूठी रिपोर्ट टर्ज कराजा दण्डलीय अपराध है।





FBL/2019-09/14552/1677615/5327

Date:11/10/2019

COMPANY SECRETARY
M/S.THE FEDERAL BANK LIMITED
"FEDERAL TOWER"
FOST NO - 103
ALOVA
KERALA - 683 101

Dear Sir/Madam,

We have received letter along with police complaint from the share holder regarding loss our Transmission of share certificate, details are as follows:

Folio No.	Name of the Shareholder	Certificate No.	Dist.No	No. of shares
14552	anjali sanjeev bafna	602526	1701944363-1701955612	11250

Kindly take note of the above and send necessary intimation to Stock Exchanges.

Please provide us the soft copy of the Exchange Intimation letter for our records.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,

For INTEGRAZED REGISTRY MANAGEMENT SERVICES PVT LTD

K BALASUBRAMANIAN GENERAL MANAGER Date: 17th September, 2019

To.

The Board of Directors.

The Federal Bank Limited,

Chennai.

Subject: Requisition for issue of duplicate Share Certificate.

Reference: Your Letter having subject "Loss cum Transmission of shares" dated 26.08.2019

Folio No.: 14552

Dear Sir / Madam,

With reference to above mentioned subject, we are requesting you to issue the duplicate Share Certificate for Bonus Shares allotted under the folio no. 14552. As we have lost it / not traceable and for the same we have lodge the complaint with local police station and sharing with you the Acknowledge copy of complaint lodge.

As per your above-mentioned letter we are enclosing herewith the following details / documents:

1. Requisition letter signed by all the claimants.

2. Acknowledgment of complaint lodged with local police station.

We are requesting you kindly do the needful in this regard.

Thanking you.

Yours Faithfully,

Sanjeev Bafna

Sanjana Bafna

MERCHIP RECEIVED ON Change Change Court of the Change Court of the Change Chang

1677615/FBC 5327 Date: 17/09/2019

To,

The Senior Police Inspector,

Ambad Police Station,

Subject: Complaint for Loss of Share Certificate

Applicant : Gaurav Vijay Vadnere (Add. : Flat No. 502, Shreeji Aastha Apt., Indira

Nagar, Nashik-9. Mob No. 9503138000

Dear Sir,

I am Gaurav Vijay Vadnere, an applicant, requesting you sincerely, I have lost the Share Certificate of The Federal Bank Limited in the Name of Mrs. Anjali Sanjeev Bafna during the travelling at Garware Point around 15 days ago. The details of Share Certificate as follows:

Name of Company

: The Federal Bank of India

Folio No.

: 14552

No. of Shares

: 11250

I sincerely request you to kindly lodge my complaint and do the needful.

Thanking you,

Yours Faithfully,

Applicant: Gaurav Vljay Vadnere

A...../.../2.9..../2020

पोलीस हा**पे लंगलवार** अंबर पोलीस स्टेशन